
 

 

Pan Pacific Masters Games – Equestrian Dressage 
Draw – Sunday 11th November 2018 
 
    

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle # Age Group Pony  
Arena 1 Novice 2.1          
  Prix St Georges          

8:00 Nichole Aird Larundel Gianni 100 35+    
8:10            

Arena 1 Medium 4.1          
8:10 Lindal Binch First Dance 104 35+    
8:18 Caroline Hager Dino 150 35+    
8:26 Kerri Ryder TMH Bogart 136 35+    
8:34 Kath Bourne Unicorn Park Revenge 147 35+    
8:42 Kara Brennan Harrier Hill Freude 108 35+    
8:50 Susan Cox Fletcher Jones 148 35+    
8:58 Nichole Aird Larundel Santana 145 35+    
9:06 Jenny Kunde KHP Trojan The Greek 117 35+    
9:14 Lynn Muller Honeywood Mystical Girl 129 35+    
9:22 BREAK          

Arena 1 Intermediate 1          
9:40 Nichole Aird Larundel Gianni 100 35+    
9:50            

Arena 1 Novice Freestyle          
9:50 Melissa Rose San Costa WD 135 35+    

10:00 Jane Summers Royal Zephyr 139 35+    
10:10 Gina Willmore Glandore Western Star 143 35+    
10:20 Melanie McBain Kanukadale Gypsy Gold 125 35+    
10:30 Susan Cox Dashing Dazzle 109 35+    
10:40 Allison MacMillian L Zhivago 121 35+    

Arena 1 Medium Freestyle          
11:00 Kara Brennan Harrier Hill Freude 108 35+    
11:10 Susan Cox Fletcher Jones 148 35+    
11:20 Lindal Binch First Dance 104 35+    

Arena 1 Intermediate 1 Freestyle          
11:30 Nichole Aird Larundel Gianni 100 35+    
11:40 BREAK          

Arena 1 Medium 4.2          
12:00 Caroline Hager Dino 150 35+    



 

12:08 Lindal Binch First Dance 104 35+    
12:16 Jenny Kunde KHP Trojan The Greek 117 35+    
12:24 Lynn Muller Honeywood Mystical Girl 129 35+    
12:32 Nichole Aird Larundel Santana 145 35+    
12:40 Kath Bourne Unicorn Park Revenge 147 35+    
12:48 Kara Brennan Harrier Hill Freude 108 35+    
12:56 Susan Cox Fletcher Jones 148 35+    

1:04 Kerri Ryder TMH Bogart 136 35+    
1:12 ARENA FINISH          

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle # Age Group Pony  
Arena 2 Novice 2.1          

8:00 Jenny Kunde Wyannn Galliano 151 35+ Pony  
8:07 Karen Akins Isle of Shadows 101 50 - 59    
8:14 Emma Flesser Killara Park Maddison 114 35 - 49    
8:21 Linda Hughie Riverbanks Hughie 116 50 - 59    
8:28 Ros Lipp Remi Lord Locksley 119 50 - 59    
8:35 Allison MacMillian L Zhivago 121 50 - 59    
8:42 Carol Maxwell Yondella Arlen 124 60 - 69    
8:49 Angela Patterson Remi Diamond Magic 131 60 - 69    
8:56 Melissa Rose San Costa WD 135 35 - 49    
9:03 Jane Summers Royal Zephyr 139 50 - 59    
9:10 BREAK          
9:24 Gabrielle Veitch Sarova Alabama 141 60 - 69    
9:31 Ruth White Remi Lady Godiva 142 50 - 59    
9:38 Gina Willmore Glandore Western Star 143 50 - 59    
9:45 Melanie McBain Kanukadale Gypsy Gold 125 35 - 49    
9:52 Desmond Summers Tortuga 138 50 - 59    
9:59 Jenny Kunde Joh The Painter 157 35 - 49    

10:06 Brigitte Bennett Princess Cinderella 103 35 - 49    
10:13 Jenny Dyson-Holland MaeveKeeva Equinox 111 35+ Pony  
10:20 Ruth White Alpine Sneak Preview 156 35+ Pony  
10:27 Jacquline Rachpaul Rain Hail Shine 133 35+ Pony  
10:34 Peter Ewing Avoca Regal Glitzen 149 70+    
10:41 BREAK          

Arena 2 Novice 2.2          
10:50 Linda Hughie Riverbanks Hughie 116 50 - 59    
10:57 Jenny Kunde Joh The Painter 157 35 - 49    
11:04 Jacquline Rachpaul Rain Hail Shine 133 35+ Pony  
11:11 Allison MacMillian L Zhivago 121 50 - 59    
11:18 Karen Akins Isle of Shadows 101 50 - 59    
11:25 Emma Flesser Killara Park Maddison 114 35 - 49    
11:32 Carol Maxwell Yondella Arlen 124 60 - 69    
11:39 Ros Lipp Remi Lord Locksley 119 50 - 59    
11:46 Angela Patterson Remi Diamond Magic 131 60 - 69    
11:53 Melissa Rose San Costa WD 135 35 - 49    
12:00 BREAK          
12:20 Jane Summers Royal Zephyr 139 50 - 59    
12:27 Peter Ewing Avoca Regal Glitzen 149 70+    



 

12:14 Ruth White Alpine Sneak Preview 156 35+ Pony  
12:21 Desmond Summers Tortuga 138 50 - 59    
12:28 Gabrielle Veitch Sarova Alabama 141 60 - 69    
12:35 Melanie McBain Kanukadale Gypsy Gold 125 35 - 49    
12:42 Ruth White Remi Lady Godiva 142 50 - 59    
12:49 Gina Willmore Glandore Western Star 143 50 - 59    
12:56 Jenny Kunde Wyannn Galliano 151 35+ Pony  

1:03 Jenny Dyson-Holland MaeveKeeva Equinox 111 35+ Pony  
1:10 Brigitte Bennett Princess Cinderella 103 35 - 49    
1:17 ARENA FINISH          

 


